O
A
C
E
3
06
01
.0

G057 Joint kit
For dismantling the pump.
Ordering example:
For IMO-pump ACE 032N3 NKBP,
serial number 456789:
Ball bearing pos 122 p/n 173765
Valve element pos G070 p/n 189873
Ordering code
O
A
C
E
3
06
01
.0
1
G
B
Sectional view
(613)
462A
462
(6120)
(605)
6000
702 702A 006A 998A 998B 113 003 501A 401
440 (614) (608) (615) (608A)004002
B B
E E
A-A
D-D
A A
B-B
112351122007B 556 551
703 703A 703B 998 005
005A 105 520 520A 124 124A 701A 701 5010 506
202
1020
C-C
451 453
703
E-E
463 463A
C D
D
C